No. C 62345

Return to:

Due no later than Oct 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

OAKLEY VALLEY ARTS COUNCIL, INCORPORATED
J. DAVIS

160 N BLAINE

PO BOX 176

OAKLEY ID 83346

HARLO CLARK
300 S CENTER

OAKLEY ID 83346

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR LISA BLACKER 913 WEST 400 SOUTH
DIRECTOR WALLY BLACKER 913 WEST 400 SOUTH
DIRECTOR JANA THOMSEN 127 SOUTH 850 WEST
DIRECTOR BRENDON V. GORRINGE 426 EAST 200 SOUTH
DIRECTOR KATHY BARRUS 205 WEST 200 SOUTH
DIRECTOR WENDELL WELLS 115 WEST 200 SOUTH
DIRECTOR WALT ROBBERSON 1718 MILLER AVENUE
DIRECTOR DENNY DAVIS 530 EAST MAIN
SECRETARY MARY WELLS 115 WEST 200 SOUTH
VICE PRESIDENT GAIL GILLETTE 520 WEST BASELINE
PRESIDENT KENT SEVERE 513 WEST 2100 SOUTH
DIRECTOR DAVE JONES 2653 BRENTWOOD
TREASURER JAN K DAVIS 530 EAST MAIN
DIRECTOR BURTON ANDERSON 366 WEST 100 SOUTH
DIRECTOR TOM NILSEN PO BOX 208

City
HEYBURN
HEYBURN
PAUL
BURLEY
BURLEY
BURLEY
BURLEY
OAKLEY
BURLEY
PAUL
OAKLEY
BURLEY
OAKLEY
BURLEY
OAKLEY

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83336
83336
83347
83318
83318
83318
83318
83346
83318
83347
83318
83346
83346
83318
83346

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 62345

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Jan Davis
Name (type or print): Jan Davis

Date: 08/30/2014
Title: Treasurer

Processed 08/30/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




